LC Acquisitions and Bibliographic Access Directorate

Program for Cooperative Cataloging Statistics -- NACO/BIBCO/CONSER/SACO

Annual Compilation FY2015 (October 1, 2014 - Sept 30 2015)

Code Institutions New
Names

MULTI-LIBRARY NACO PROJECTS

ALASKA PROJECT 40
ARABIC PROJECT 1015
ART NACO 914
ATLA 191
CALICO South Africa PROJECT 308
CANADA PROJECT 812
CARIBBEAN PROJECT 0
CIJK NACO PROJECT 202
CONNECTICUT PROJECT 112
DETROIT AREA LIB NETWORK 1
EAST-CENTRAL-WEST AFRICA PROJECT 0
FLORIDA PROJECT 586
GAELIC South Africa PROJECT 1252
HAGLEY WINTERTHUR PROJECT 38
HEBRAICA PROJECT 799
IDAHO PROJECT 62
KEYSTONE LIBRARY NETWORK 0
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Code Institutions

LAW PROJECT/OCLC
MASSACHUSETTS NACO FUNNEL
MEDICAL PROJECT

MICHIGAN PROJECT
MINNESOTA PROJECT
MISSISSIPPI PROJECT
MONTANA PROJECT
MOUNTAIN WEST PROJECT
NACO-MEXICO PROJECT
NACO-UIA-CM

NACO MUSIC

NACO-PERU

NEW JERSEY PROJECT

NORTH DAKOTA PROJECT
OHIO NACO PROJECT

PALNI NACO FUNNEL

OLAC

SCELC NACO FUNNEL PROJECT

New
Names

0

56
199
3259
769

62
275
3607
104
10621
1150
232
303
169
29
772
32

SONOMA-LAKE-MENDOCINO PROJECT 172

SOUTH DAKOTA PROJECT
TENNESSEE PROJECT
TEXAS PROJECT
VERMONT PROJECT
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Code Institutions New Nes Chg Chg BIBCO CONSE CONSE New Chg New/Ch

Names Series ___Names Series R R__Subiject __Subiect __Cls nos.
VIRGINIA PROJECT 672 0 397 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
WRLC NACO 20 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GEORGIA NACO FUNNEL 112 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MULTI-LIBRARY SACO PROJECTS
SACO LAW PROJECT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AFRICAN AMERICA SUBJ FUNNEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AFRICANA PROJECT 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 34 0
COLORADO/WYOMING SACO FUNNEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HAWAII/PACIFIC SUBJ PROJECT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 3 4
JUDAICA SUBJ AUTH PROJECT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND SUBJPROJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
NORTHERN MICHIGAN SACO PROJECT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 29,150 485 14,772 71 91 0 0 146 57 4
Total from PCC Partners 196,616 10,468 141,484 6,140 59,067 16,260 27,153 1,398 398 233
Projects as % of all PCC 14.83% 4.63% 10.44% 1.16% 0.15% 0.00% 0.00% 10.44% 14.32% 1.72%

Tuesday, December 08, 2015 Page 3 0of 3



